

DONATIONS NEEDED!

Once again we call on you to help create this community event. Please donate today!

Please help keep this event safe, and follow the

NO BOAT ZONE

starting at 8:45PM on the Fourth.

And as a reminder:

ANCHORS DOWN & LIGHTS ON

The barge location is subject to move due to wind conditions, as determined by the Fire Marshall on the day of the event.

STAY UP TO DATE BY JOINING: facebook.com/groups/WalnutLakeFireworks



A SPECIAL THANKS TO ALL OF OUR 2023 PREMIUM SPONSORS AND ALL SPONSORS! PREMIUM SPONSORS

LONE PINE ASSOCIATION • WALNUT LAKE HILLS CORPORATION • WALNUT LAKE SUB 1 BOAT CLUB WALNUT LAKE PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION • ABBO • BLOOMFIELD SQUARE LAKE ASSOCIATION

PLATINUM SPONORS

CARROLL • GOLDSTEIN • HAKE • KUNZMAN • LEVIN/ROWLEY • WALNUT LAKE SUB 2 • WELFORD

GOLD SPONSORS

FOHEY • HURLEY • AGREE • ATTO • BANK • DAOUD • DAVIS • FISHER • GEORGE • GEORGE II • HADDAD KAUFMAN • KUNZMAN • LARKIN • LEIBOVITZ • LEWIS • MARX • SHAPIRO • SMITH WALNUT LAKE BOAT CLUB (SUB 2) • WERNER • ZERVOS

SILVER SPONSORS

DEAN • MOLLO • WEATHERLY • GOODMAN • LASKI • SCHELBERG-MILLER • BEBEZRA • BERKOWITZ BUICK • CAMPO • COCKELS • DAVIS • DOUGLAS • FLORIO • GALLANT • GOYEAU GREWAL • GUNSBERG LINDSAY • MCDONALD • MIDDLETON • NILES • OROW • RATHBUN SCHMIT • SEGAL • SHERMAN • STEIN

VALK • WOLF • YALDO • YALDO

BRONZE SPONSORS

TEITEL • BALCH • BAYNHAM • FINNISH AMERICAN • FIRSHT • GOLDSTEIN • JORDAN-HARRIS • NIDA RUJAN • LONDON

NAME	\$	_
PHONE	AMOUNT DONATED	_
ADDRESS		_
EMAIL		_

Tear off bottom portion and mail with your check donation to:

Lakeshore Residents of Walnut Lake, Inc.
Attn: Fireworks / Mary Goyeau
5420 Putnam Dr.
West Bloomfield, MI 48323

DONATION LEVELS: CHECK THE BOX THAT APPLIES











facebook.com/groups/WalnutLakeFireworks